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Sem Date Day Time Topic Faculty 

Name 

Mode of 

teaching 

VII 3/08/20 Monday 1 - 2 pm Revision of Menstrual Cycle& 

definations of common menstrual 

disorders with common causes 

Dr. S.S. 

Mehendale 

MS Teams 

VII 10/08/20 Monday 1 - 2 pm Amenorrhoea I Dr. S.S. 

Mehendale 

MS Teams 



DEPARTMENT OF OBSTRETICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

SEMESTER   :  IV/V   Clinical   Posting    Batch B (Roll. No 39-76)  

Time 10 am-11 am  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The clinics will be taken by Dr Savita Mehendale on Microsoft teams. 

 

DATE DAY TOPIC 

1/8/20 Saturday PNC CASE PRESENTATION FTVD 

3/8/20 Monday HOLIDAY 

4/8/20 Tuesday PUPERIUM 

5/8/20 Wednesday LACTATION  PHYSIOLOGY 

6/8/20 Thursday BREAST FEEDING  

7/8/20 Friday HISTORY TAKING GYN 

8/8/20 Saturday ANTOMY OF FEMALE GENITAL  TRACT 

10/8/20 Monday PAP SMEAR 

11/8/20 Tuesday CANDIASIS ,TRICHOMONIASIS 

12/8/20 Wednesday HORMONAL CONTRACEPTION- COC 

13/8/20 Thursday CASE PRESENTATION – FIBROID 

14/8/20 Friday TERM END  


